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Women / 9 / 13 & Under
Session: 331

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alivia Ostendorf9371
Twin City Twistrs-MN

8.850 9.475 9.3759.025 36.725
2T 3 4 1 1 

1 

Helen Hu9232
IK Gymnastics - IL

8.000 9.600 8.7509.525 35.875
13 1T 1 6T 2 

2 

Karlie Franz9019
All Amer Flames - MI

8.850 9.350 9.2507.900 35.350
3T 4 12T 2 3 

3 

Abby Carpenter9299
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

8.500 8.900 8.8508.925 35.175
6T 8 5 5 4 

4 

Jillian MacPhee9421
World Class WCGA -NY

8.950 8.950 7.6258.775 34.300
1 6T 6T 17 5 

5 

Allyson Steffensmeier9380
Twisters - IA

8.500 8.950 8.6758.150 34.275
7T 7T 11 8 6 

6 

Maya MacDonald9420
World Class WCGA -NY

8.400 8.500 8.2758.775 33.950
8T 12 7T 12 7 

7 

Abigail Kubert9233
IK Gymnastics - IL

8.300 8.150 8.4258.500 33.375
11T 14 10 10 8 

8 

Lacey Somerville9436
World Class WCGA -NY

8.300 8.750 7.6758.575 33.300
12T 9T 9 16 9 

9 

Alonna Kratzer9359
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

8.400 7.550 7.9508.600 32.500
9T 15 8 14 10 

10 

Isabella Muscarello9234
IK Gymnastics - IL

8.700 8.250 8.3757.050 32.375
4 13 15 11 11 

11 

Lydia DeLano9415
World Class WCGA -NY

8.350 8.750 7.7007.150 31.950
10 10T 14 15 12 

12 

Talia Denis9417
World Class WCGA -NY

8.550 7.300 8.4756.700 31.025
5 16 16 9 13 

13 

Shannon Doyle9023
American Gold - ND

7.550 7.100 8.0507.900 30.600
14 17 13T 13 14 

14 

Maddie Quarles9372
Twin City Twistrs-MN

0.000 9.600 9.0259.325 27.950
16T 2T 3 3 15 

15 

Elena Deets9364
Twin City Twistrs-MN

0.000 9.250 9.0009.475 27.725
17T 5 2 4 16 

16 

Marina Sivanich9374
Twin City Twistrs-MN

7.300 8.600 8.7500.000 24.650
15 11 17 7T 17 

17 
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Women / 9 / 14 - 15 Yr
Session: 331

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Gilson9367
Twin City Twistrs-MN

8.650 9.500 9.4759.700 37.325
9 2 1 1 1 

1 

Zoie Schroeder9373
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.050 9.525 9.1509.375 37.100
3 1 2 5 2 

2 

Abby Nylin9370
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.300 9.450 9.3508.975 37.075
1 3 6 3T 3 

3 

Caylin Smisek9375
Twin City Twistrs-MN

8.900 9.300 9.3509.000 36.550
4 4 4T 4T 4 

4 

Samantha Henry9368
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.100 8.700 9.4008.575 35.775
2 11 12 2 5 

5 

Ashley Beatty9298
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

8.750 8.950 8.6508.950 35.300
5T 7 7 12T 6 

6 

Reedyn Hansen9024
American Gold - ND

8.675 9.150 8.8008.400 35.025
8 6 14T 10 7 

7 

Alanna Muhammad9054
Black Hawk - IA

8.750 8.800 9.0008.100 34.650
6T 9 19 6T 8 

8 

Alyssa Keller9020
All Amer Flames - MI

8.550 8.400 8.3758.900 34.225
10 12 8 16 9 

9 

Katie Holcomb9065
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.750 8.350 8.2508.725 34.075
7T 13T 11 17 10 

10 

Britany Young9026
American Gold - ND

8.500 8.875 8.1008.450 33.925
11T 8 13 20 11 

11 

Delaney Wesson9304
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

7.500 8.350 8.7259.225 33.800
19T 14T 3 11 12 

12 

Hannah Leahy9348
Starlight - FL

7.950 8.750 7.7509.000 33.450
14T 10 5T 21 13 

13 

Brianna Harper9418
World Class WCGA -NY

7.950 7.500 8.9008.400 32.750
15T 17 15T 8 14 

14 

Kayla Muirhead9361
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

7.800 7.900 8.6508.300 32.650
16 15 17 13T 15 

15 

Tess Weiskopf9424
World Class WCGA -NY

7.700 7.200 8.5508.400 31.850
17T 18 16T 14 16 

16 

Rheagan Lamphier9360
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

7.700 7.600 8.2008.200 31.700
18T 16 18 19 17 

17 

Maria Esposto9349
Superior - NC

8.500 0.000 9.0008.800 26.300
12T 19T 10 7T 18 

18 

Linnea Jorgenson9025
American Gold - ND

7.500 0.000 8.5007.950 23.950
20T 20T 21 15 19 

19 

Samantha Smith9022
All Amer Flames - MI

0.000 0.000 8.8508.875 17.725
21T 21T 9 9 20 

20 

Jenna Algozine9162
Gym at The Courts-IN

0.000 9.200 0.0008.050 17.250
22T 5 20 22 21 

21 

Emily Miller9066
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.450 0.000 8.2250.000 16.675
13 22T 22 18 22 

22 
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Women / 9 / 16 & Over
Session: 331

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Motala9303
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.200 9.400 9.2258.300 36.125
1 2 9 1 1 

1 

Abby Edelman9365
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.050 9.300 9.1008.600 36.050
2 4T 7 3 2 

2 

Katie Jennngs9301
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

8.800 9.350 9.1258.650 35.925
5 3 6 2 3 

3 

Cierra Worobec9305
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

8.400 9.575 8.3009.450 35.725
7T 1 1 7 4 

4 

Alexis Evans9018
All Amer Flames - MI

8.300 8.550 9.0009.150 35.000
9 7T 3 4 5 

5 

Jessie Smith9351
Superior - NC

8.850 8.050 8.2259.000 34.125
4 11 4 8 6 

6 

Lainey Kowalczyk9267
Midwest Training -IN

8.650 8.150 8.6508.550 34.000
6 10 8 6 7 

7 

Alyssa Campone9413
World Class WCGA -NY

8.250 8.500 7.5507.950 32.250
10 9 11 10 8 

8 

Sophia Colby9300
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

7.950 8.550 6.6008.800 31.900
12 8T 5 11 9 

9 

Rita Koenigbauer9021
All Amer Flames - MI

8.100 8.600 0.0009.200 25.900
11 6 2 12T 10 

10 

Amy Perkinson9350
Superior - NC

8.400 0.000 8.1507.975 24.525
8T 13T 10 9 11 

11 

Alexa Vorderbruggen9378
Twin City Twistrs-MN

8.900 0.000 8.8000.000 17.700
3 14T 12T 5 12 

12 

Madeline Chao9414
World Class WCGA -NY

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 9.300
13T 5T 13T 13T 13 

13 

Nicole Blichmann9163
Gym at The Courts-IN

0.000 6.200 0.0000.000 6.200
14T 12 14T 14T 14 

14 
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